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Karteropusi: M
OTct. | OTcT.
Mecro|Homep Nmsa Hwunk Komanpa Fopon Bo3spacrt|Kpyros| Bpemsa oT oT Kpyrl |Kpyr2|Kpyr3 |Jlyuwmuii|Cpen Hui
nuaepajnpeabia.
1 | 18 [faspouskmt e o BENIOCTPUT- |, 5 36 3 | a0:51 22:17 |12:46 |05:48 | 05:48 | 13:37
AHApPIN BBB
Yepkac . . i ) i
2 5 , Shelby Kues 33 3 | 42:30 |01:39 | 01:39 | 23:24 [13:20 |05:46 | 05:46 | 14:10
EBreHmmn
3 25 |Xnonos Oner |Khlopov Komanpa BP [Kvis 30 3 42:41 | 01:50 | 00:11 | 24:15 |12:50 |05:36 | 05:36 | 14:13
J103eHKO HRON . . . . . 0 0
4 0 |arercornp TS SvNDICATE [<eB 32 3 | 43:30 |02:39 | 00:49 | 24:14 |13:30 |05:46 | 05:46 | 14:30
5 29 ﬁ;:‘);ga“" Father Kues 34 3 | 44:57 |04:06 | 01:27 | 24:35 |14:12|06:10 | 06:10 | 14:59
6 4 ngna::"‘"““ Bogdan.Bar Knes 41 3 | 45:00 | 04:09 | 00:03 | 24:54 |14:15 |05:51 | 05:51 | 15:00
7 21 [Xapueno lex7 Kves 44 3 | 45:06 |04:15 | 00:06 | 24:41 |[14:13 |06:12 | 06:12 | 15:02
Anekcewn
8 sy | A oo KELLYS - BLC |Kues 30 3 | 45:00 |04:18 | 00:03 | 25:15 |14:00 [05:54 | 05:54 | 15:03
Bonoanmup
[leHncos . . . . .
9 9 aden KRUTIBUKI [Kves 38 3 | 45:18 |04:27 | 00:09 | 24:47 |14:24 |06:07 | 06:07 | 15:06
AnekcaHap
10 31 |KpecaH tOpwuii |mrburunduk CSC Cycling |BuwHeBsoe 30 3 45:27 | 04:36 | 00:09 | 25:19 |14:13 |05:55 | 05:55 | 15:09
11 10 f\:Z;”e”ﬁ“ Mighty Sam Timon&PumbalKues 36 3 | a45:36 |04:45 | 00:09 | 24:27 |14:55 |06:14 | 06:14 | 15:12
12 26 E’;g"pe“"o Hass 000 Kuia 16 3 | 46:01 |05:10 | 00:25 | 25:35 |14:20 |06:06 | 06:06 | 15:20
13 15 llizl;;ui-:ia KoTsapa Kotodepma |Kui 41 3 46:27 | 05:36 | 00:26 | 25:36 |14:33 |06:18 | 06:18 | 15:29
LWnoTa . . . . .
14 6 . KPIK Kues 25 3 | 47:35 |06:44 | 01:08 | 26:24 |14:56 |06:15 | 06:15 | 15:51
OAMUTpUIn
15 1 [Peaka Rediska Vovan Bposapsi 44 3 | 48:49 |07:58 | 01:14 | 26:28 [15:45|06:36 | 06:36 | 16:16
Bonoanmup
PuxkoB - . . . . .
16 14 Ryzman Kui 27 3 | 49:10 |08:19 | 00:21 | 26:54 |15:56 [06:20 | 06:20 | 16:23
OnekcaHap
17 13 2:;“:“'(0 Jvan Kuis 25 3 | 49:57 |09:06 | 00:47 | 27:15 |15:56 |06:46 | 06:46 | 16:39
18 | 28 ';\Lz:;g;” suunto Knes 34 3 | 50:23 |09:32 | 00:26 | 27:25 |16:09 |06:49 | 06:49 | 16:47
19 | 22 ‘E\:::H“:ﬁ”m jekant730 no BpoBapbi 39 3 | 50:26 |09:35 | 00:03 | 27:34 |16:04 |06:48 | 06:48 | 16:48
20 | 24 i‘:“:g;e“'@ jeanstonic Cumcbeponons| 31 3 | 51:36 | 10:45 | 01:10 | 28:41 |16:07 |06:48 | 06:48 | 17:12
21 3 E‘Zﬁii"b“ DenSeleznov Knes 33 3 | 51:39 | 10:48 | 00:03 | 28:54 |16:06 |06:39 | 06:39 | 17:13
22 2 24:32':%8 Sam Kues 29 3 | 51:43 |10:52 | 00:04 | 28:39 |16:21 |06:43 | 06:43 | 17:14
depopos . . . . .
23 20 volodymyr.fedorov666 Kvnes 27 3 52:06 | 11:15 | 00:23 | 28:14 |17:12|06:40 | 06:40 | 17:22
Bnagumup
24 34 |bopcyk Aptem |artem034 Kunes 26 3 52:38 | 11:47 | 00:32 | 29:32 |16:34 |06:32 | 06:32 | 17:32
25 19 gﬁgﬁff GT Vit 90+ Kui 43 3 | 52:51 |12:00 | 00:13 | 31:15 |15:16 |06:20 | 06:20 | 17:37
Konbin A . . . . .
26 7 g cirulnik Knes 33 3 56:39 | 15:48 | 03:48 | 31:19 |17:53|07:27 | 07:27 18:53
27 16 ﬂﬁiﬁ:g‘“‘ Dobryakov Kuia 39 3 | 57:13 |16:22 | 00:34 | 31:47 |18:15|07:11 | 07:11 | 19:04
| omp AU Viacheslav Kues 23 3 | 57:36 | 16:45 | 00:23 | 31:54 |18:26 [07:16 | 07:16 | 19:12
Viacheslav
29 11 [fwuko Skylike Kues 33 3 | 57:49 |16:58 | 00:13 | 31:34 [18:56 [07:19 | 07:19 | 19:16
Anekcewn
30 8 ggg:c””" fine Knes 26 3 | 58:02 |17:11 | 00:13 | 32:35 [18:16 |07:11 | 07:11 | 19:20
Kpusuy . . i ) i
31 23 | e SerGT XapbKkoB 32 3 [1:09:49| 28:58 | 11:47 | 39:09 |21:55 |08:45 | 08:45 | 23:16
DNF | 12 [KoTuenko Taraskin NEPEENER: || o 3 [1:21:02|40:11 | 11:13 [1:00:00|14:36 |06:26 | 06:26 | 27:00
Tapac XMenbHULKUIN
DNF 17 |Ayako Mukona |dudko_78 CSC Cycling |BuwHeBoe 39 1 31:51 | +xpyr | +kpyr | 31:51 31:51 | 31:51
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 33
Kareropus: XX
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT - =
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopop Bo3spact |Kpyros|Bpems nuaepa |npeasia. Kpyrl |Kpyr2|Kpyr3 |Jlyuwmit|Cpen HuiA
1 60 |Vladimyrova Y uliia Kyiv 29 3 53:56 29:47 |16:57 |07:12 | 07:12 | 17:58
2 58 |Veselka Sanna [CaHa Kunes 40 3 54:26 | 00:30 | 00:30 |29:56|17:18 |07:12| 07:12 | 18:08
3 55 |XypaBckas flHa [OaHooka [xo|Critical Mass Kyiv[Mariupol, Kyiv 29 3 55:43| 01:47 | 01:17 |31:02|17:27 |07:14| 07:14 | 18:34
4 59 |BaiikuHa Jlopa |Lorabaykina Knes 40 3 58:44| 04:48 | 03:01 |32:20 |18:5407:30 | 07:30 | 19:34
5 56 |Kyansk EneHa |Alyonusik VipneHb 32 3 |s8:51| 04:55 | 00:07 [33:0718:10]07:34| 07:34 | 19:37
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Konnyecrso y4aCTHUKOB U3 ropofoB:

Fopoa Kon-Bo

Knes 20 (52.6%)
Kuis 8  (21.1%)
BpoBapbl 2 (5.3%)
BuwHeBoe 2 (5.3%)
Kyiv 1 (2.6%)
Mariupol, Kyiv 1 (2.6%)
MpneHb 1 (2.6%)
MepesicnaB-XmenbHuukmMn 1 (2.6%)
Cumdepononb 1 (2.6%)
XapbkoB 1 (2.6%)

O6uee KOIMYECTBO Y4acTHUKOB: 38

[~o-N218 Haepouskuit (BaHT)

N25 Yeprkac (Shelby)

N225 Ynonoe (Khlopov)

-« MN20 NozeHko (amers)
—+N229 Kpuwrans (Father)
-o-N24 BapaHeukuni (Bogdan.Bar)

N221 ¥apueHko (lex7)

N227 LLknusuHCKAR (Shilil)
- N2Q [envcos (aden)

MN231 Kpecad (mrburunduls)
-o-N210 Cmarnmil (Mighty Sam)
+-N226 KnumMeHko (Hinenk)
~+-N215 Bpuriga (KoTApa)

N26 LLUnoTA (KPIK)

——N21 Pepbka BraguMup
-o-N214 Puxkoe (Ryzman)
+N213 MegueHko (Jvan)

N228 LLymapwH (suunto)

N222 AHToHeHkD (jekant730)
—+N224 Y¥omMyTeHko (jeanstonic)

N23 CenezHeor (DenSeleznov)

N22 MapTiowes (Sam)

N220 degopoe (volody myr.fedorovess)

N234 Bopcyk (artemi34)

N219 Keukano (GT Vit)
-o~N27 Konein (Cirulnik)
+N216 Oobpakos AMUTRO
-+~N230 Hunko (Viacheslav)

N211 Mauko (Seylike)

—+N28 KonecHuk (fine)

N223 Kpmenu (SerGT)

+N212 KoTueHko (Taraskin)

N217 Oyako (dudko_78)
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24 N258 Becenan (CaHa)
£
g 3 N255 Mypasckan (OgHooka [wo)
=
4o w0 | N259 BaikmHa (Loriskazking)
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